Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Sick DATA SHEET
S30A-7111CP
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Sick
Catalog number s30a-7111cp
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 0.45 kgs
Description
S30A-7111CP | Sick, S300 Series, Safety Laser Scanner, 24 V dc, -10 to +50 °C, 160 x155
x185 mm | Brand / Manufacturer: Sick | mass: 3.3 | product type: Safety Laser Scanner |
series: S300 | measuring range: 49 mm | scan angle: 190 ° | Resolution: 30 mm;40 mm;50
mm;70 mm;150 mm | response time: 60 ms | rated voltage: 24 V dc | minimum operating
temperature: -10 °C | maximum working temperature: +50 °C